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NOTES
1.  Place grounded guard trace around node [U3-6, R11-3], guarding against 
     U3-7 node and U3-1 node.

2. Zero offset of height measurement is 19.5mm *k, where k = common-mode 
    voltage / differential voltage

3. Resistor values shown give k in the range - 0.025 to +0.025, with a differential 
    drive level of 0.5 of max.  This gives a zero offset span of  +/- 0.5 mm.

4.  Reducing the differential drive level to 0.05 of max gives a zero offset span of 
     +/- 5mm, with a proportional reduction in S/N.
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UPDATED VARIOUS PARTS.  ADDED GUARD RING AND ROGERS 4350B.

ADDED OUTPUT SWITCH CHANNGED U1 TO DUAL, AND ADDED SWAP INPUT.
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	Pins
	P1-18


	NetP1_19
	Pins
	P1-19


	NetP1_24
	Pins
	P1-24


	NetP1_25
	Pins
	P1-25


	NetP1_26
	Pins
	P1-26


	NetR9_2
	Pins
	R9-2
	U4-11


	NetR10_2
	Pins
	R10-2
	R12-1
	U3-3


	NetR11_3
	Pins
	R11-3
	U3-6


	NetR13_2
	Pins
	R13-2
	U4-16


	NetR14_2
	Pins
	R14-2
	U4-9


	NetR16_2
	Pins
	R16-2
	U4-15


	NetR18_2
	Pins
	R18-2
	U8-1
	U8-8
	U8-9
	U8-16


	NetU6_1
	Pins
	U6-1


	NetU6_3
	Pins
	U6-3


	NetU6_5
	Pins
	U6-5


	NetU6_7
	Pins
	U6-7


	NetU6_8
	Pins
	U6-8


	SDI
	Pins
	R14-1
	U5-6

	NetLabels
	SDI


	SDI_N
	Pins
	P1-5
	R6-2
	U5-4

	NetLabels
	SDI_N


	SDI_P
	Pins
	P1-4
	R6-1
	U5-3

	NetLabels
	SDI_P


	SWAP
	Pins
	R18-1
	U1-7

	NetLabels
	SWAP
	SWAP


	SWAP_N
	Pins
	P1-13
	R8-2
	U1-1

	NetLabels
	SWAP_N


	SWAP_P
	Pins
	P1-12
	R8-1
	U1-2

	NetLabels
	SWAP_P


	V1
	Pins
	C10-1
	L5-2
	R17-2
	U8-3
	U8-11

	NetLabels
	V1


	V2
	Pins
	C7-1
	L4-2
	R7-2
	U8-6
	U8-14

	NetLabels
	V2


	VREF
	Pins
	C17-1
	C22-1
	U4-2
	U4-7
	U6-6

	NetLabels
	VREF
	VREF


	ZENITH
	Pins
	P2-4
	U8-2
	U8-15

	NetLabels
	ZENITH






